Contact your Datamax-O’Neil representative with any questions regarding this information. Datamax-O’Neil assumes no responsibility for errors or
omissions in this Bulletin. This Bulletin is not a contract or offer to sell. All prices and products stated herein are subject to change without notice.
4501 Parkway Commerce Blvd. • Orlando • Florida • USA • (407) 578-8007 • www.datamax-oneil.com
 Page 1 of 2
                                                       July 1, 2010 (PB-2010-014a)
** For Datamax-O’Neil Distributors Only **
Datamax-O’Neil Introduces the Andes 3, S2100THS and
S4100THS Receipt Printers – Part Numbers and Price Lists

4501 Parkway Commerce Blvd. • Orlando • Florida • USA • (407) 578-8007 • www.datamax-oneil.com
 Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information (in Euro)
Andes 3
Part Number Description Price (Euro)
79328U1-3 Andes 3 with USB, Class 2 Bluetooth®  €   636.00
79328U1R-3 Andes 3 with USB, Class 2 Bluetooth®, MCR  €   700.00
79328U1-2 Andes 3 with USB, 802.11  €   756.00
79328U1R-2 Andes 3 with USB, 802.11, MCR   €   820.00
S2100 THS
Part Number Description  Price (Euro)
G10000-100 S2100THS, IrDA RS232 Serial   €   316.00
G10100-100 S2100THS, IrDA RS232 Serial and Magnetic Card Reader   €   380.00